
Violin 2

15

Funeral Sentences
Music for the Funeral of Queen Mary

Interpretation for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan 2023

26

37

Henry Purcell (Z.860) 1695

63

48

78

93

108

123

138



 

   



  
















 










 



 























   





  

   

  

   

  

   

    



   



 
 





 

  

  




  

  







 

   



   


  



























  





 



 

 










 

   



















  

   

  
   



 

   

   


   

  


  

  

   

   
 









 



 

 

   









 









 

 

   

 









 









 









 

 

  


 

   

 

 




 


       

   


  

 

 

    















































































 























Tranquillo ( = 35)

rit. a Tempo

rit. a Tempo

rit. a Tempo

(cresc.)

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.



 

 



 









Funeral Sentences & Music for the Funeral of Queen Mary (Z.860) by Henry Percell Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



154

170

184

 




 


 




  

  

 




   


  

 
    



   

 
 





 


  





    





















 

 


rit.

dim.





2 Funeral Sentences & Music for the Funeral of Queen Mary (Z.860) by Henry Percell Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)


